Mrvag

NoéuBprog
Noéupprog
NoéuBprog
NoéuBprog

Mrvag

DeképBplog
AeképPprog
AeképPplog
DeképBplog

Mrvag

lavoudplog
lavoudprog
lavouadplog
lavoudprog
lavoudplog

Mrvag

DeBpoudplog
®dePpoudplog
DeBpoudpiog
DePpoudpiog
DeBpoudplog
®DeBpoudplog
DeBpoudpiog

Mivag

Madptiog
Mdptiog
Maptiog
Madptiog
Madptiog
Mdptiog
Maptiog

Total

Npeg | Mépeg
4 1
4 2
4 3
4 4
Npeg | Mépeg
4 1
4 2
4 3
4 4
Npeg | Mépeg
4 1
4 2
4 3
4 4
o]
| 20 |
Npeg | Mépeg
4 1
4 2
4 3
4 4
4 5
4 6
Ca]
| 28 |
Npeg | Mépeg
4 1
4 2
4 3
4 4
4 5
4 6
[a]
| 28 |
| 108 |

Hu/via
Agutépa
Tetdptn
MNapaokeun
Tpitn

Hu/via
Néurtn
Aeutépa
Tetdptn

MNapaokeun

Hu/via
Tetaptn
MNapaokeun
Tpitn
Néurmtn
Agutépa

Hp/via
Tetdptn
Tpttn
MNépmtn
Agutépa
Tetdptn
Tpitn
MNépmtn

Hu/via
Tetdptn
MNapaokeun
Aeutépa
Tetdptn
Tpitn
Néurntn

Aeutépa

21
23
25
29

O NV

18
20
24
26
30

13
15
21
23

Certified Operational Risk Officer (C-ORO)

Qpa
18.30-21.45
18.30-21.45
18.30-21.45
18.30-21.45

Qpa
18.30-21.45
18.30-21.45
18.30-21.45
18.30-21.45

Qpa
18.30 - 21.45
18.30-21.45
18.30-21.45
18.30 - 21.45
18.30-21.45

Qpa
18.30 - 21.45
18.30-21.45
18.30-21.45
18.30 - 21.45
18.30 - 21.45
18.30-21.45
18.30-21.45

Qpa
18.30-21.45
18.30-21.45
18.30-21.45
18.30-21.45
18.30 - 21.45
18.30-21.45
18.30-21.45

1n & 2n Exnoudeutikn
18.30 - 20.00
18.30 - 20.00
18.30 - 20.00
18.30 - 20.00

1n & 2n Exnoudeutikn
18.30 - 20.00
18.30 - 20.00
18.30 - 20.00
18.30 - 20.00

1n & 2n Exnodeutikn
18.30 - 20.00
18.30 - 20.00
18.30 - 20.00
18.30 - 20.00
18.30 - 20.00

1n & 2n Exnoudeutikn
18.30 - 20.00
18.30 - 20.00
18.30 - 20.00
18.30 - 20.00
18.30 - 20.00
18.30 - 20.00
18.30 - 20.00

1n & 2n Exnoudsutikn
18.30 - 20.00
18.30 - 20.00
18.30 - 20.00
18.30 - 20.00
18.30 - 20.00
18.30 - 20.00
18.30 - 20.00

AGAsppa
20:00 - 20:15
20:00 - 20:15
20:00 - 20:15
20:00 - 20:15

AGAsppa
20:00 - 20:15
20:00 - 20:15
20:00 - 20:15
20:00 - 20:15

AGAsppa
20:00 - 20:15
20:00 - 20:15
20:00 - 20:15
20:00 - 20:15
20:00 - 20:15

AGAsppa
20:00 - 20:15
20:00 - 20:15
20:00 - 20:15
20:00 - 20:15
20:00 - 20:15
20:00 - 20:15
20:00 - 20:15

AGAspa
20:00 - 20:15
20:00 - 20:15
20:00 - 20:15
20:00 - 20:15
20:00 - 20:15
20:00 - 20:15
20:00 - 20:15

3n & 4n AlSaKTikng
20.15-21.45
20.15-21.45
20.15-21.45
20.15-21.45

3n & 4n AlSaKTikng
20.15-21.45
20.15-21.45
20.15-21.45
20.15-21.45

3n & 4n AlSaKtikn
20.15-21.45
20.15-21.45
20.15-21.45
20.15-21.45
20.15-21.45

3n & 4n AlSaKTikng
20.15-21.45
20.15-21.45
20.15-21.45
20.15-21.45
20.15-21.45
20.15-21.45
20.15-21.45

3n & 4n AlSaKTiKA
20.15-21.45
20.15-21.45
20.15-21.45
20.15-21.45
20.15-21.45
20.15-21.45
20.15-21.45

Madnpa
Operational Risk Overview
Business interruption
Human Error Risk
Product and Business Practices Risk

Madnpa
Vendor/Outsourcing Risk
Health and safety Risk
Health and safety Risk
Fraud Prevention

Madnpa
HR Risk
Legal and Litigation Risk
Supply Chain Risk
Compliance & Conduct Risk
Compliance & Conduct Risk

Madnpa

Environmental Risk & Climate Change
Environmental Risk & Climate Change
Data Privacy Risk |

Data Privacy Risk |

Cyber & IT Risks

Cyber & IT Risks

Cyber & IT Risks

MaOnpa

Cyber & IT Risks

Cyber & IT Risks
Reputational Risk

Risk Reporting & Montoring
Risk Reporting & Montoring
Risk Reporting & Montoring
Risk Reporting & Montoring



